Suomi - Viro maaottelu 30

27.5.2017 Kangasala

Pienoiskivaari 60ls makuu

Hanna-K Nieminen
Liivi Erm

Vesa Nissinen
Janis Aarne

Aarne Markko
Ain Muru

Torsti Hellman
Endel Jarv

SUOMI
VIRO

SUOMI
VIRO

SUOMI
VIRO

SUOMI
VIRO

Pienoispistooli 30+30Is

Sirkka Ylistd
Margot Nigumann

Jouko Flemming
Marek Multram

Jarmo Nieminen
Aivo Meesak

Heikki Lipsanen
Endel Kaasiku

Villikarju 20 + 20 Is

Jan Malmberg
Indrek Varba

Jari Laaksonen
Hannes Kruus

SUOMI
VIRO

SUOMI
VIRO

SUOMI
VIRO

SUOMI
VIRO

SUOMI
VIRO

SUOMI
VIRO

N45
N55

M45
M45

M55
M55

Y65
Y65

N55
N45

M45
M45

M55
M55

Y65
Y70

M55
M45

M55
M45

pist
582
585

580
577

578
590

579
573

pist
525
500

562
557

564
507

553
502

pist
361
314

335
337

mo

mo

mo

3 x 20Is yhdistettyna

1 Kirsti Markko N55
2 Liivi Erm N55

2 Marko Satokangas M45
1 Janis Aarne M45

1 Mikko Mattila M55
2 Ain Muru M55

2 Paavo Pyykkonen Y75
1 Endel Jarv Y65

pist
532
561

527
541

560
566

542
542

vakiopistooli 3 x 20Is

Hirvi 20Is

pist
460
485

521
540

510
492

537
482

pist
153
165

155
155

30

mo

112 nap
2 16 nap

mo

mo

2 par viim sarja
1



